THIS IS A WORKSHEET ONLY AND REPRESENTS THE REQUIREMENTS IN EFFECT AT THE TIME CREATED.
MAJOR REQUIREMENTS AND OFFERINGS MAY CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE DEPARTMENT

Advisor:

Minimum graduation credits: 124
Minimum gpa in major:

Name:
Catalog: 2009 — 2010
Transfer credits:

RECREATION AND LEISURE STUDIES

CORE REQUIREMENTS
MINIMUM OF 20 CREDITS AT GORDON

COMMON COURSES (36 credits)
COR 107 The Great Conversation
BCM 101 Old Testament
BCM 103 New Testament
PHI 118 The Examined Life
HIS 121  Historical Perspectives
NSM 202 Scientific Enterprise
BCM 280 Christian Theology

ARADMDAAMDD

FOREIGN LANGUAGE
____ (First semester language)
___ (Second semester language)

FE N

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

PED 016 LaVida 0
(Concepts of Wellness by petition only)

PED ___ (PE Activity) 0
PED ___  (PE Activity) 0

THEMATIC COURSES (20 credits)
At least one must be fulfilled with an approved literature course;
minimum 3 courses at Gordon.

Natural World

- 4 _
Human Person
- 4 __
Aesthetic Sensibilities
- 4 __
Civic Responsibility
- 4 __
Gobal Understanding*

0-4

*Global Understanding may be fulfilled in a variety of ways through
study abroad, approved missions trips, or appropriate courses.

ELECTIVES - if required to meet 124 credit minimum

REC 115
REC 216
REC 218
REC 318
REC 330
REC 471
REC 492
PSY 201
SOC 101

One of:
REC 425

One of:

REC 240
REC 294
REC 323

One of:

EDU 225
EDU 226
PSY 244
PSY 394

COURSES IN MAJOR

Found of Rec & Leis

Rec Activ Analysis

Progrm Eval Rec

Rec Leadership

Play, Games, Sport
Research Rec Leis

Leisure Theories/Cultr Value
Psychological Perspectives
Sociological Perspectives

NNBRAMAMADMDD

e
&

Internship
Co-op Experience

o

Meth Skills Adven Ed
Phil Theor Coach
Rec for Spec Need

A DD

Human Devp & Learning
Adoles Devp & Learning
Develp Psych

Life Span Develop

A DAD

ELECTIVES (4 credits)
See catalog for course options




THIS IS A WORKSHEET ONLY AND REPRESENTS THE REQUIREMENTS IN EFFECT AT THE TIME CREATED.
MAJOR REQUIREMENTS AND OFFERINGS MAY CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE DEPARTMENT

Advisor:

Minimum graduation credits: 124
Minimum gpa in major:

Name:
Catalog: 2009 — 2010
Transfer credits:

RECREATION AND LEISURE STUDIES
Outdoor Education Concentration

CORE REQUIREMENTS
MINIMUM OF 20 CREDITS AT GORDON

COMMON COURSES (36 credits)
The Great Conversation
Old Testament
New Testament
The Examined Life
Historical Perspectives
Scientific Enterprise
Christian Theology

COR 107
BCM 101
BCM 103
PHI 118

HIS 121

NSM 202
BCM 280

ArADMDMAMDD

FOREIGN LANGUAGE
__ __ (First semester language)
___ (Second semester language)

EE N

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

PED 016 LaVida 0
(Concepts of Wellness by petition only)

PED ___ (PE Activity) 0
PED ___  (PE Activity) 0

THEMATIC COURSES (20 credits)
At least one must be fulfilled with an approved literature course;
minimum 3 courses at Gordon.

Natural World

o 4
Human Person
o 4
Aesthetic Sensibilities
o 4
Civic Responsibility
o 4
Gobal Understanding*

0-4

*Global Understanding may be fulfilled in a variety of ways through
study abroad, approved missions trips, or appropriate courses.

ELECTIVES - if required to meet 124 credit minimum

COURSES IN MAJOR

REC 115
REC 216
REC 218
REC 318
REC 330
REC 471
REC 492
PSY 201
SOC 101

Found of Rec & Leis

Rec Activ Analysis

Progrm Eval Rec

Rec Leadership

Play, Games, Sport
Research Rec Leis

Leisure Theories/Cultr Value
Psychological Perspectives
Sociological Perspectives

NNBRAMAMAMDMDD

One of:
REC 425

e
&

Internship
Co-op Experience

o

One of:

REC 240
REC 294
REC 323

Meth Skills Adven Ed
Phil Theor Coach
Rec for Spec Need

A DD

One of:

EDU 225
EDU 226
PSY 244
PSY 394

Human Devp & Learning
Adoles Devp & Learning
Develp Psych

Life Span Develop

ADDdDN

ELECTIVES (4 credits)
See catalog for course options

Concentration Courses
Foundations Outdoor Ed
Phil Theor Outdoor Ed

OEIl 241 4
4
Exped Training 4
4
4

OEIl 243
OEI 343
OEI 370
OEI 425

Humans, Natr, Human Natr
Internship (Outdoor Ed) 2-

One of:
Wilderness First Aid
Wilderness First Responder




THIS IS A WORKSHEET ONLY AND REPRESENTS THE REQUIREMENTS IN EFFECT AT THE TIME CREATED.
MAJOR REQUIREMENTS AND OFFERINGS MAY CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE DEPARTMENT

Advisor:

Name:

Catalog: 2009 — 2010

Minimum graduation credits: 124
Minimum gpa in major:

Transfer credits:

RECREATION AND LEISURE STUDIES
Sports Studies Concentration

CORE REQUIREMENTS
MINIMUM OF 20 CREDITS AT GORDON

COMMON COURSES (36 credits) REC 115
COR 107 The Great Conversation 4 REC 216
BCM 101 Old Testament 4 REC 218
BCM 103 New Testament 4 REC 318
PHI 118 The Examined Life 4 REC 330
HIS 121  Historical Perspectives 4 REC 471
NSM 202 Scientific Enterprise 4 REC 492
BCM 280 Christian Theology 4 gg\é 21%11
FOREIGN LANGUAGE .
__ ___ (First semester language) 4 One of:
_______ (Second semester language) 4 REC 425
PHYSICAL EDUCATION .
PED 016 LaVida 0 One of:
(Concepts of Wellness by petition only) REC 240
PED ___ (PE Activity) 0 REC 294
PED __ (PE Activity) Y REC 323
THEMATIC COURSES (20 credits) One of:
At least one must be fulfilled with an approved literature course; EDU 225
minimum 3 courses at Gordon. Eg\l(J 2252
Natural World PSY 394
. 4
Human Person
. 4
Aesthetic Sensibilities -
- 4 -
Civic Responsibility E ¢
4 our of:
o - REC 271
Gobal Understanding* Sgg %i
0-4
o REC 368
*Global Understanding may be fulfilled in a variety of ways through REC 391
study abroad, approved missions trips, or appropriate courses.

ELECTIVES - if required to meet 124 credit minimum

COURSES IN MAJOR

Found of Rec & Leis

Rec Activ Analysis

Progrm Eval Rec

Rec Leadership

Play, Games, Sport
Research Rec Leis

Leisure Theories/Cultr Value
Psychological Perspectives
Sociological Perspectives

NNBRAMAMAMDMDD

e
&

Internship
Co-op Experience

o

Meth Skills Adven Ed
Phil Theor Coach
Rec for Spec Need

A DD

Human Devp & Learning
Adoles Devp & Learning
Develp Psych

Life Span Develop

ADDdDN

ELECTIVES (4 credits)
See catalog for course options

Concentration Courses

Sport & Recreation Mgmt
Sport Sociology
Phil/Theories Coaching
Sport Psychology
Hist/Phil of Sport

ADDDMDN




